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BB \IXENHRINT &

(APTT) BB BRI EREHT B

IL ACL series

IL \ Light scattering

Stago STA series

Dedicated \ Magnetic Beads
Sysmex CA 1500/6000/7000
Siemens \ Light scattering

(ATHDUER MASII

IL ACL series

Dedicated \ Nephelometry
Stago STA series

Dedicated \ Nephelometry
Sysmex CA 1500/6000/7000
Siemens \ Nephelometry

(D-D(DDU)) D-=E&{x(DDU)

IL ACL series
Dedicated \ Nephelometry

(D-D(FEU)) D-—B{(FEU)

Stago STA series

Dedicated \ Latex agglutination (LA)

Sysmex CA 1500/6000/7000
Siemens \ Nephelometry

(FI)DZEF

Sysmex CA 1500/6000/7000
Siemens \ Light scattering
Sysmex CS 5100

Dedicated \ Light scattering

(FIX)NEF

Sysmex CA 1500/6000/7000
Siemens \ Light scattering
Sysmex CS 5100

Siemens \ Light scattering

(FVEEF

Sysmex CA 1500/6000/7000
Siemens \ Light scattering
Sysmex CS 5100

Siemens \ Light scattering

(F VIDERF

Sysmex CA 1500/6000/7000
Siemens \ Light scattering
Sysmex CS 5100

Siemens \ Light scattering

(F VI/\EF

Sysmex CA 1500/6000/7000
Siemens \ Light scattering
Sysmex CS 5100

Siemens \ Light scattering

(FX)+EF

Sysmex CA 1500/6000/7000
Siemens \ Light scattering
Sysmex CS 5100

Siemens \ Light scattering

(F XD+—EF

Sysmex CA 1500/6000/7000
Siemens \ Light scattering
Sysmex CS 5100

Siemens \ Light scattering

(F XI)+—FE+F
Sysmex CA 1500/6000/7000
Siemens \ Light scattering
Sysmex CS 5100

Siemens \ Light scattering

(FDP)SF4EE R (R)BEAF4D

Sysmex CA 1500/6000/7000
SekiSui \ Nephelometry

(FIB)AFEERR

IL ACL series

IL \ Light scattering

Stago STA series

Dedicated \ Magnetic Beads
Sysmex CA 1500/6000/7000
Siemens \ Light scattering

(Plasminogen )4 aHSR

Sysmex CA 1500/6000/7000
Siemens \ Light scattering
(Protein C)ZEHAC

Sysmex CA 1500/6000/7000
Siemens \ Light scattering
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Bafy
Seconds
Seconds
Seconds
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%
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ng/mL
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IU/mL
%
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%

1U/mL
%

1U/mL
%

1U/mL
%

1U/mL
%

1U/mL
%

mg/L

mg/dL

mg/dL
g/L

IU/mL

1U/mL

98
29.3
28.6
34.1
98.4
96.4
99.6

362

536
1.04

1.05
94.2

0.76
89.4

1.15
108

1.03
101

0.82
97.4

0.96
96.2

0.89
97.9

1.01
109

3.46
306
326
3.18

0.95

1.05
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+/-2SD

24.7-33.9

23.4-33.8

28.5-39.7
80.0-116.8
78.0-114.8
81.2-118.0

306-418

450-622
0.88-1.20

0.89-1.21
77.6-110.8

0.60-0.92
73.0-105.8

0.99-1.31
92-124

0.87-1.19
85-117

0.66-0.98
81.8-113.0

0.80-1.12
78.0-114.4

0.73-1.05
82.3-113.5

0.85-1.17
93-125

2.80-4.12
252-360
270-382

2.62-3.74

0.79-1.11

0.89-1.21
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TE\YENRFINGIE Bafyz HE +/-2SD
gi):esr?:nxs(iSLiZﬁ?gcattering % 99.6 81.8-117.4

(Protein S)&HS
Sysmex CA 1500/6000/7000

Siemens \ Light scattering U/mL 0.96 0.80-1.12
S CS 5100
Siyesnr?:rfs \ Light scattering % 93.1 77.3-108.9

(PT INR)PTEIFFTELLLE

Stago STA series
Dedicated \ Calculate INR 1.03 -0.57-2.63

Sysmex CA 1500/6000/7000
Siemens \ Calculate INR 1.02 -0.58-2.62

(PT) 3% £¥ M Es AT E)
IL ACL i
IL\ Light scattering Seconds 123 10.5-14.1

Sysmex CA 1500/6000/7000
Siemens \ Light scattering Seconds 12.8 11.0-14.6

(TT) R ESHTIE
Sysmex CA 1500/6000/7000
D)édicated \ Light scattering Seconds 19.2 16.6-21.8
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